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INNOVATE FOR TOMORROW

PROGRAM

FINDING INNOVATIVE & CREATIVE SOLUTIONS FOR SOCIETY (FICS) STAGE 2 EVENT

Venue: Jinnah Auditorium

National University of Sciences & Technology (NUST), H-12 Campus

Tuesday, 18" April 2017

Stalls to be ready for display (in Jinnah
Auditorium Hallways)

Display of Projects open for NUST
Students & Faculty

Guests to be seated in Jinnah Auditorium

Arrival of Chief Guest

Recitation from Holy Quran

National Anthem

Welcome Address

FICS Video

FICS Success Story
Presentation of a FICS Graduate

Address by Chief Guest

Note of Thanks

Visit of Stalls

Commencement of FICS’17 Projects
Evaluation by Industry Judges

Refreshments

Rear Admiral Dr. Nassar lkram
Pro-rector RIC, NUST

Mr. Amer Hashmi
CSTO NUST &
Secretary General CAC

TAME (FICS 2016 Winner)

Rear Admiral Dr. Nassar Ikram
Pro-rector RIC, NUST

Ms. Rabia Shoaib Ahmad
Director Corporate Advisory Council (CAC)

1200 hrs

1300-1400 hrs

1415 hrs

1430 hrs

1435 hrs

1440 hrs

1445 hrs

1500 hrs

1510 hrs

1530 hrs

1545 hrs

1600-1630 hrs

1600-1730 hrs

1730 hrs
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