



## **PROGRAM**

## FINDING INNOVATIVE & CREATIVE SOLUTIONS FOR SOCIETY (FICS) STAGE 2 EVENT

## <u>Venue: Jinnah Auditorium</u> <u>National University of Sciences & Technology (NUST), H-12 Campus</u> <u>Tuesday, 18<sup>th</sup> April 2017</u>

Stalls to be ready for display (in Jinnah Auditorium Hallways)		1200 hrs
Display of Projects open for NUST Students & Faculty		1300-1400 hrs
Guests to be seated in Jinnah Auditorium		1415 hrs
Arrival of Chief Guest	Rear Admiral Dr. Nassar Ikram Pro-rector RIC, NUST	1430 hrs
Recitation from Holy Quran		1435 hrs
National Anthem		1440 hrs
Welcome Address	Mr. Amer Hashmi CSTO NUST & Secretary General CAC	1445 hrs
FICS Video		1500 hrs
FICS Success Story Presentation of a FICS Graduate	TAME (FICS 2016 Winner)	1510 hrs
Address by Chief Guest	Rear Admiral Dr. Nassar Ikram Pro-rector RIC, NUST	1530 hrs
Note of Thanks	Ms. Rabia Shoaib Ahmad Director Corporate Advisory Council (CAC)	1545 hrs
Visit of Stalls		1600-1630 hrs
Commencement of FICS'17 Projects Evaluation by Industry Judges		1600-1730 hrs
Refreshments		1730 hrs